 - 1 -
Flow controller with integrated control valve
Flow controller with integrated control valves are primarily applied in center air conditioning auto-control and
heating systems.
Features and benefits
l Adopt straight stroke proportional type actuators, flow output characteristic:
equal -percentage flow/equal-linear flow (by setting switches S2, S3 on the actuators).
l Dynamic equilibrium introduces design project of bellows balance.

125 5” 16/25 160 80 150℃ 80
150 6” 16/25 200 100 150℃ 95
200 8” 16/25 260 130 150℃ 155
Note: material: cast steel valve body, stainless steel valve seat and stainless steel valve stem.
Actuator technical parameters
DN
[mm]
Caliber
[in.]
Type
(Valve body+actuator)
Actuator output force
[N]
Shutoff differential pressure
[MPa]
25 1” TPF25-2VGC-1000XS 1000 ≤0.50
32 11/4” TPF32-2VGC-1000XS 1000 ≤0.45
40 11/2” TPF40-2VGC-1000XS 1000 ≤0.40
50 2” TPF50-2VGC-1000XS 1000 ≤0.35
65 21/2” TPF65-2VGC-3000XS 3000 ≤0.60
80 3” TPF80-2VGC-3000XS 3000 ≤0.50
100 4” TPF100-2VGC-3000XS 3000 ≤0.35
125 5” TPF125-2VGC-3000XS 3000 ≤0.50
150 6” TPF150-2VGC-3000XS 3000 ≤0.40
200 8” TPF200-2VGC-6500XS 6500 ≤0.40
l Actuator input signal: 0~10V, 2~10V, 0~20mA, 4~20mA
l Actuator output signal: 0~10V, 2~10V, 0~20mA, 4~20mA
l Actuator power: 24VAC (DN200 valve collocated with 220VAC power actuator)
Actuator wiring drawing